wiener’borse

Gesamtumsatze nach Mitglieder - 2. Quartal 2018
Turnover by market participants - 2nd Quarter 2018

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied Markt
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market

MGILO
2. JPSLO
3. MLILO
4. SOGFR
51 CENWI
6. UBWLO
7. SPELO
8. EBOWI
9, DBKFR
10. WOCPR

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC

MERRILL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

UBS LTD.

TOWER RESEARCH CAPITAL

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

WOOD & COMPANY FINANCIAL

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

Umsatz
Turnover value

2,282,002,995.08
4,421,807.47
2,286,424,802.55
1,487,920,158.56
5,069,737.58
1,492,989,896.14
1,449,126,076.04
3,262,498.08
1,452,388,574.12
1,213,106,159.68
2,454,748.35
1,215,560,908.03
1,128,727,674.54
17,342,784.63
1,146,070,459.17
1,078,092,562.51
9,581,205.98
1,087,673,768.49
1,034,029,176.66
0.00
1,034,029,176.66
992,076,714.69
6,298,963.05
998,375,677.74
970,374,473.33
2,540,038.06
972,914,511.39
849,502,410.68
35,859,082.87
885,361,493.55

%

12.6927
0.0246
12.7173
8.2759
0.0282
8.3041
8.0602
0.0181
8.0783
6.7474
0.0137
6.7611
6.2781
0.0965
6.3745
5.9965
0.0533
6.0497
5.7514
0.0000
5.7514
5.5180
0.0350
5.5631
5.3973
0.0141
5.4114
4.7250
0.1995
4.9245

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 17,978,845,890.28| 100.0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method
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